
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

05:18 AM, Tue, Jan 27
4410 Jovan Points, Russelside, CA, 24803 | Kshlerin and Sons ((demo) Collene Weimann)  | 473-245-7222 x352
Wood Fence - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Bernardo Blick
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Wood Fence - Install"]
Lawn size: 1320

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:07 PM, Tue, Jan 27
9401 Evan Well, Zboncaktown, CA, 89339-4249 | (demo) Sue Conn  | 388.158.7752 x996
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Bernardo Blick
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:05 PM, Tue, Jan 27
9289 Franecki Plaza, Mieshaville, CA, 01059-5030 | (demo) Sue Conn  | 388.158.7752 x996
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Alena Mueller
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]
Lawn size: 2980

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:26 PM, Tue, Jan 27
4410 Jovan Points, Russelside, CA, 24803 | Kshlerin and Sons ((demo) Collene Weimann)  | 473-245-7222 x352
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Bernardo Blick
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 1320

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:36 PM, Tue, Jan 27
4876 Ebert Brook, Wesleyton, CA, 29486 | (demo) Riley Senger  | 1-793-068-0337
Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Alena Mueller
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Outdoor Mist Cooling
System - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


